You have received an order from Limerick . The order is as follows:

Remaining Budget €18.80
Order #4 (16th November 2018)

Product

T-Shirt Male - Medium (#IPS019)
T-Shirt Male - Large (#IPS019)
T-Shirt Male - XL (#IPS019)

Socks - Female - UK 4-6 (#IPS017)
Ladies Briefs - Medium (#IPS016)
Ladies Briefs - SM (#IPS016)
Ladies Briefs - Large (#IPS016)
Running Shoes - 8 (#IPS011)
Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)
Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)
T-Shirt Male - SM (#I1PS019)
Subtotal:

Shipping:

Total:
Funds Used:

Quantit

y
100

100
100
100
100
50
50
20
40
40
40

Price

€245.00
€245.00
€245.00
€135.00
€193.00
€96.50
€96.50
€393.60
€516.80
€516.80
€98.00
€2,781.20
Free
shipping
€0.00
€2,781.20


https://callusworkwear.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=1310&action=edit

