## 

Order #4 (16th November 2018)

Product	Quantit y	Price
T-Shirt Male - Medium (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
T-Shirt Male - Large (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
T-Shirt Male - XL (#IPS019)	100	€245.00
Socks - Female - UK 4-6 (#IPS017)	100	€135.00
Ladies Briefs - Medium (#IPS016)	100	€193.00
Ladies Briefs - SM (#IPS016)	50	€96.50
Ladies Briefs - Large (#IPS016)	50	€96.50
Running Shoes - 8 (#IPS011)	20	€393.60
Track Suit Bottoms - Large (#IPS002)	40	€516.80
Track Suit Top - Large (#IPS001)	40	€516.80
T-Shirt Male - SM (#IPS019)	40	€98.00
Subtotal:		€2,781.20
Shipping:		Free shipping
Total:		€0.00
Funds Used:		€2,781.20